Page 1http://www.humes.co.nz Generated on:
Note:
   Not all items are available at all Sales Centres.
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard.  Freight to site is extra.
   All sizes are nominal.  For a more accurate description, please contact your local Sales Centre.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
2/7/2006

smooth internal bore and a load-defeating corrugated exterior
wall.
FarmBoss Pipe & Fittings
All Markets South Island
javascript:void(window.open('?','_Blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://humsqlprod1/pricebook/docs/ProdDescriptionPE.pdf','_Blank'))
Page 2http://www.humes.co.nz Generated on:
Note:
   Not all items are available at all Sales Centres.
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard.  Freight to site is extra.
   All sizes are nominal.  For a more accurate description, please contact your local Sales Centre.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
2/7/2006
71843 P550.500.3SJ CULVERT PIPE 500 3.00 313.000 $717.26
70594 P550.500.5SJ CULVERT PIPE 500 5.00 $1,195.43
70595 P550.200.5SJ CULVERT PIPE 200 5.00 73.000 $193.20
71834 P550.250.3SJ CULVERT PIPE 250 3.00 73.000 $130.41
70638 P550.200.3SJ CULVERT PIPE 200 3.00 47.000 $115.92
80955 P550.110.5SJ CULVERT PIPE 110 5.00 20.000 $107.93
80956 P550.160.5SJ CULVERT PIPE 160 5.00 43.000 $214.12
71838 P550.400.3SJ CULVERT PIPE 400 3.00 197.000 $456.44
70600 P550.400.5SJ CULVERT PIPE 400 5.00 310.000 $760.73
70599 P550.315.5SJ CULVERT PIPE 315 5.00 180.000 $398.48
70598 P550.250.5SJ CULVERT PIPE 250 5.00 113.000 $217.35
70704 P550.315.3SJ CULVERT PIPE 315 3.00 120.000 $239.09
Item
Code
Description Diameter
(mm)

javascript:void(window.open('http://www.humes.co.nz/Database/Rural_view.php?id=1094346687&origin=rural','_Blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://humsqlprod1/pricebook/docs/ProdDescriptionPVC.pdf','_Blank'))
Page 3http://www.humes.co.nz Generated on:
Note:
   Not all items are available at all Sales Centres.
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard.  Freight to site is extra.
   All sizes are nominal.  For a more accurate description, please contact your local Sales Centre.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
2/7/2006
74282 RS RURAL COUPLER 190(ID) RUBBER SLEEVE 190 $16.58
74280 RS RURAL COUPLER 240 (ID) RUBBER SLEEVE 240 $17.92
74275 RS RURAL COUPLER 305(ID) RUBBER SLEEVE 305 $19.72
Rural Coupler - Rubber Sleeve
80008 P6000.200.6 HDPE RURAL CULVERT PIPE 200 6.00 $299.46
80010 P6000.250.6 HDPE RURAL CULVERT PIPE 250 6.00 $483.00
80009 P6000.315.6 HDPE RURAL CULVERT PIPE 315 6.00 $748.65
Culvert - HDPE
81624 PFP600 POLYFLOW CULVERT PIPE HDPE 600 2.70 $666.54
81623 PFP450 POLYFLO CULVERT PIPE HDPE 450 2.70 $416.59
81622 PFP330 POLYFLOW CULVERT PIPE HDPE 330 2.70 $249.95
81627 PFP1200 POLYFLO CULVERT PIPE HDPE 1200 2.70 $1,971.85
81626 PFP900 POLYFLO CULVERT PIPE HDPE 900 2.70 $1,388.63
81625 PFP750 POLYFLO CULVERT PIPE HDPE 750 2.70 $1,027.58
Polyflo Culvert - HDPE
Item
Code
Description Diameter

requirements.  Manufactured from lightweight, UV resistant
HDPE.
Polyethylene Pipe Culvert
All Markets South Island
javascript:void(window.open('http://www.humes.co.nz/Database/Rural_view.php?id=1094346431&origin=rural','_Blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://humsqlprod1/pricebook/docs/ProdDescriptionPE.pdf','_Blank'))
Page 4http://www.humes.co.nz Generated on:
Note:
   Not all items are available at all Sales Centres.
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard.  Freight to site is extra.
   All sizes are nominal.  For a more accurate description, please contact your local Sales Centre.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
2/7/2006
73230 P340.32.50 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 32 50.00 $195.24
340 Rural Pipe MDPE 12.5 Bar
81086 P300.32.9.100 AGPIPE MDPE 32 100.00 $343.55
81031 P300.32.9.50 AGPIPE MDPE 32 50.00 $198.34
60521 P300.40.9.50 AGPIPE MDPE 40 50.00 $307.72
81087 P300.32.9.200 AGPIPE MDPE 32 200.00 $793.49
72037 P300.25.9.50 AGPIPE MDPE 25 50.00 $109.80
72039 P300.20.9.200 AGPIPE MDPE 20 200.00 $423.19
72036 P300.25.9.200 AGPIPE MDPE 25 200.00 $537.83
72035 P300.25.9.100 AGPIPE MDPE 25 100.00 $268.88
81033 P300.63.9.50 AGPIPE MDPE 63 50.00 $652.94
60522 P300.50.9.150 AGPIPE MDPE 50 150.00 $1,547.61
81034 P300.63.9.200 AGPIPE MDPE 63 200.00 $1,797.77
81082 P300.63.9.100 AGPIPE MDPE 63 100.00 $1,384.31
72340 P300.40.9.200 AGPIPE MDPE 40 200.00 $1,304.87
72094 P300.40.9.100 AGPIPE MDPE 40 100.00 $652.43
60523 P300.50.9.100 AGPIPE MDPE 50 100.00 $952.25
60524 P300.50.9.50 AGPIPE MDPE 50 50.00 $448.88
72038 P300.20.9.100 AGPIPE MDPE 20 100.00 $211.63
72045 P300.20.9.50 AGPIPE MDPE 20 50.00 $105.77
300 AGPipe PE80 PN9 - Black
70248 P300.32.6.200 AGPIPE MDPE 32 200.00 $599.59
81095 P300.40.6.50 AGPIPE MDPE 40 50.00 $198.34
81088 P300.40.6.100 AGPIPE MDPE 40 100.00 $396.80
80748 P300.32.6.100 AGPIPE MDPE 32 100.00 $299.79
80705 P300.20.6.100 AGPIPE MDPE 20 100.00 $171.93
80730 P300.25.6.100 AGPIPE MDPE 25 100.00 $242.67
81094 P300.25.6.200 AGPIPE MDPE 25 200.00 $484.89
81032 P300.63.6.50 AGPIPE MDPE 63 50.00 $471.63
80601 P300.63.6.100 AGPIPE MDPE 63 100.00 $943.46
81085 P300.63.6.200 AGPIPE MDPE 63 200.00 POA
81084 P300.50.6.200 AGPIPE MDPE 50 200.00 $1,076.34
81089 P300.40.6.200 AGPIPE MDPE 40 200.00 $793.49
81090 P300.50.6.50 AGPIPE MDPE 50 50.00 $310.79
81091 P300.50.6.100 AGPIPE MDPE 50 100.00 $621.56
300 AGPipe PE80 PN6 - Black
Item
Code
Description Diameter

applications in the roading, subdivision, municipal and rural
market sectors.
Polyethylene Pipe Rural
All Markets South Island
javascript:void(window.open('http://www.humes.co.nz/Database/Roading_view.php?id=1094342591&origin=roading','_Blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://humsqlprod1/pricebook/docs/ProdDescriptionPE.pdf','_Blank'))
Page 5http://www.humes.co.nz Generated on:
Note:
   Not all items are available at all Sales Centres.
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard.  Freight to site is extra.
   All sizes are nominal.  For a more accurate description, please contact your local Sales Centre.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
2/7/2006
77308 P370.32.27.50 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 32 50.00 $113.42
77684 P370.25.21.200 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 25 200.00 60.000 $371.19
77685 P370.32.27.200 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 32 200.00 117.000 $453.64
77681 P370.32.27.100 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 32 100.00 83.000 $226.83
77680 P370.25.21.100 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 25 100.00 47.000 $185.60
77307 P370.20.16.100 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 20 100.00 $142.28
77676 P370.20.16.50 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 20 50.00 23.000 $71.16
77677 P370.25.21.50 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 25 50.00 33.000 $92.81
77683 P370.20.16.200 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 20 200.00 47.000 $284.56
77679 P370.63.55.50 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 63 50.00 233.000 $321.69
70789 P370.50.44.200 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 50 200.00 280.000 $849.57
70790 P370.63.55.100 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 63 100.00 367.000 $643.39
70792 P370.50.44.100 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 50 100.00 193.000 $424.79
77682 P370.40.35.100 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 40 100.00 130.000 $276.32
77678 P370.40.35.50 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 40 50.00 77.000 $138.15
70793 P370.50.44.50 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 50 50.00 130.000 $212.43
77686 P370.40.35.200 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 40 200.00 187.000 $552.63
370 Greenline - Medium Density Pipe
70784 P360.63. PN9.100 RURAL REDLINE 63 100.00 367.000 $758.87
81077 P360.63. PN9.200 RURAL REDLINE 63 200.00 $1,517.69
70778 P360.63. PN9.50 RURAL REDLINE 63 50.00 $379.42
70786 P360.25. PN12.200 RURAL REDLINE 25 200.00 77.000 $478.40
70775 P360.32. PN9.50 RURAL REDLINE 32 50.00 $121.67
70781 P360.32.PN9.100 RURAL REDLINE 32 100.00 83.000 $243.34
70780 P360.25. PN12.100 RURAL REDLINE 25 100.00 $239.22
70773 P360.20. PN12.50 RURAL REDLINE 20 50.00 $98.99
70779 P360.20.PN12.100 RURAL REDLINE 20 100.00 $197.97
70774 P360.25. PN12.50 RURAL REDLINE 25 50.00 33.000 $119.61
70777 P360.50. PN9.50 RURAL REDLINE 50 50.00 130.000 $251.57
70783 P360.50. PN9.100 RURAL REDLINE 50 100.00 $503.14
81083 P360.50. PN9.200 RURAL REDLINE 50 200.00 $1,006.32
70788 P360.40. PN9.200 RURAL REDLINE 40 200.00 $643.39
70787 P360.32. PN9.200 RURAL REDLINE 32 200.00 113.000 $486.66
70776 P360.40. PN9.50 RURAL REDLINE 40 50.00 77.000 $160.84
70782 P360.40. PN9.100 RURAL REDLINE 40 100.00 $321.69
360 Redline - Medium Density Pipe
73234 P340.40.100 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 40 100.00 $503.61
73235 P340.40.200 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 40 200.00 $1,007.22
73233 P340.40.50 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 40 50.00 $251.80
73231 P340.32.100 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 32 100.00 $390.48
73232 P340.32.200 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 32 200.00 $780.95
73236 P340.50.50 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 50 50.00 $368.59
73240 P340.63.100 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 63 100.00 $1,237.12
73241 P340.63.200 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 63 200.00 $2,474.25
73239 P340.63.50 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 63 50.00 $618.56
73237 P340.50.100 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 50 100.00 $737.16
73238 P340.50.200 PN12.5 RURAL MDPE BLACK 50 200.00 $1,474.33
340 Rural Pipe MDPE 12.5 Bar
Item
Code
Description Diameter
(mm)
Length
(m)
Weight
(kg)
Unit Price
(NZD)
Polyethylene Pipe Rural
All Markets South Island
Page 6http://www.humes.co.nz Generated on:
Note:
   Not all items are available at all Sales Centres.
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard.  Freight to site is extra.
   All sizes are nominal.  For a more accurate description, please contact your local Sales Centre.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
2/7/2006
6000 Rural Pipe PE80 MDPE 12 Bar
70939 P6000.32.100 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIP 32 100.00 $329.65
70945 P6000.32.200 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIP 32 200.00 $627.90
70946 P6000.40.25 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIPE 40 25.00 $64.39
70934 P6000.32.25 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIPE 32 25.00 $49.67
70869 P6000.20.25 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIPE 20 25.00 $38.47
70870 P6000.20.100 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIP 20 100.00 $177.50
70871 P6000.20.200 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIP 20 200.00 $338.10
70947 P6000.40.100 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIP 40 100.00 $541.93
70966 P6000.63.25 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIPE 63 25.00 $160.97
70967 P6000.63.100 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIP 63 100.00 $1,014.30
70968 P6000.63.200 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIP 63 200.00 $1,932.00
70965 P6000.50.200 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIP 50 200.00 $1,255.80
70948 P6000.40.200 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIP 40 200.00 $772.80
70949 P6000.50.25 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIPE 50 25.00 $108.08
70956 P6000.50.100 PE80 MDPE 9BAR RURAL PIP 50 100.00 $659.30
6000 Rural Pipe PE80 MDPE 9 Bar
70875 P6000.32.25 PE80 MDPE 8BAR RURAL PIPE 32 25.00 $45.54
70876 P6000.32.100 PE80 MDPE 8BAR RURAL PIP 32 100.00 $289.80
70877 P6000.32.200 PE80 MDPE 8BAR RURAL PIP 32 200.00 $579.60
70872 P6000.25.25 PE80 MDPE 8BAR RURAL PIPE 25 25.00 $45.54
70873 P6000.25.100 PE80 MDPE 8BAR RURAL PIP 25 100.00 $229.43
70874 P6000.25.200 PE80 MDPE 8BAR RURAL PIP 25 200.00 $458.85
6000 Rural Pipe PE80 MDPE 8 Bar
70880 P6000.40.200 PE80 MDPE 6BAR RURAL PIP 40 200.00 $700.35
70891 P6000.50.25 PE80 MDPE 6BAR RURAL PIPE 50 25.00 $82.78
70878 P6000.40.25 PE80 MDPE 6BAR RURAL PIPE 40 25.00 $76.64
70879 P6000.40.100 PE80 MDPE 6BAR RURAL PIP 40 100.00 $350.18
70892 P6000.50.100 PE80 MDPE 6BAR RURAL PIP 50 100.00 $543.38
70897 P6000.63.100 PE80 MDPE 6BAR RURAL PIP 63 100.00 $821.10
70898 P6000.63.200 PE80 MDPE 6BAR RURAL PIP 63 200.00 $1,642.20
70893 P6000.50.200 PE80 MDPE 6BAR RURAL PIP 50 200.00 $1,086.75
70896 P6000.63.25 PE80 MDPE 6 BAR RURAL PIP 63 25.00 $128.77
6000 Rural Pipe PE80 MDPE 6 Bar
73248 P3500.32.100 PN16 RURAL BLACKLINE HPPE 32 100.00 $543.75
73249 P3500.40.100 PN16 RURAL BLACKLINE HPPE 40 100.00 $671.47
73247 P3500.25.100 PN16 RURAL BLACKLINE HPPE 25 100.00 $344.86
73245 P3500.25.25 PN16 RURAL BLACKLINE HPPE 25 25.00 $86.22
73246 P3500.25.50 PN16 RURAL BLACKLINE HPPE 25 50.00 $172.43
73250 P3500.50.25 PN16 RURAL BLACKLINE HPPE 50 25.00 $249.53
73254 P3500.63.50 PN16 RURAL BLACKLINE HPPE 63 50.00 $712.53
73255 P3500.63.100 PN16 RURAL BLACKLINE HPPE 63 100.00 $1,425.07
73253 P3500.63.25 PN16 RURAL BLACKLINE HPPE 63 25.00 $356.27
73251 P3500.50.50 PN16 RURAL BLACKLINE HPPE 50 50.00 $499.04
73252 P3500.50.100 PN16 RURAL BLACKLINE HPPE 50 100.00 $998.10
3500 Blackline - Medium Density Pipe
70767 P370.63.55.200 GREENLINE TRI-STRIPE 63 200.00 540.000 $1,286.74
370 Greenline - Medium Density Pipe
Item
Code
Description Diameter

used primarily to transmit water from the discharge end of a
culvert and prevent soil erosion of roadside embankments.
Double Cleated and larger diameters available - please enquire
at your local Humes Sales Centre
Culvert Sock
All Markets South Island
Page 9http://www.humes.co.nz Generated on:
Note:
   Not all items are available at all Sales Centres.
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard.  Freight to site is extra.
   All sizes are nominal.  For a more accurate description, please contact your local Sales Centre.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
2/7/2006
77741 P220.57.50 IRRIGATOR DRAG HOSE PN6 MDPE 57 50.00 $364.32
Irrigator Drag Hose PN6 MDPE
78130 P2200.75.PN8.50 MDPE EFFULENT PIPE 75 50.00 400.000 $1,079.68
81253 P2200.63.PN6.3.50 MDPE EFFULENT PIPE 63 50.00 $387.52
78159 P2200.75.PN8.100 MDPE EFFULENT PIPE 75 100.00 $2,159.47
77739 P2200.90.PN8.100 MDPE EFFLUENT PIPE 90 100.00 833.000 $2,628.89
77740 P2200.90.PN8.50 MDPE EFFLUENT PIPE 90 50.00 $922.78
2200 - Effluent Pipe MDPE
Item
Code
Description Diameter

with an excellent coverage area and the ability to operate at very
low pressures.
ACM Travelling Irrigator
All Markets South Island
javascript:void(window.open('http://www.humes.co.nz/Database/Rural_view.php?id=1101327950&origin=rural','_Blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('?','_Blank'))
Page 12http://www.humes.co.nz Generated on:
Note:
   Not all items are available at all Sales Centres.
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard.  Freight to site is extra.
   All sizes are nominal.  For a more accurate description, please contact your local Sales Centre.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
2/7/2006
72635 LT16.25 16MM X 25M LATERAL TUBE 16 25.00 POA
72645 LT13.400 13MM X 400M LATERAL TUBE 13 400.00 $264.94
72637 LT16.100 16MM X 100M LATERAL TUBE 16 100.00 23.000 $85.16
72636 LT16.50 16MM X 50M LATERAL TUBE 16 50.00 POA
72631 LT13.50 13MM X 50M LATERAL TUBE 13 50.00 POA
72634 LT13.20 13MM X 20M LATERAL TUBE 13 20.00 POA
72633 LT13.200 13MM X 200M LATERAL TUBE 13 200.00 POA
72632 LT13.100 13MM X 100M LATERAL TUBE 13 100.00 20.000 $66.21
72643 LT19.200 19MM X 200M LATERAL TUBE 19 200.00 $254.61
72642 LT19.100 19MM X 100M LATERAL TUBE 19 100.00 27.000 $108.81
72648 LT25.100 25MM X 100M LATERAL TUBE 25 100.00 $160.84
72644 LT19.300 19MM X 300M LATERAL TUBE 19 300.00 67.000 $326.40
72639 LT16.400 16MM X 400M LATERAL TUBE 16 400.00 70.000 $340.60
72638 LT16.200 16MM X 200M LATERAL TUBE 16 200.00 $282.33
72641 LT19.50 19MM X 50M LATERAL TUBE 19 50.00 POA
72640 LT19.25 19MM X 25M LATERAL TUBE 19 25.00 POA
Lateral Tube
77012 IRRCK-LINE PRESSURE RED VALVE 35M SPRING $113.93
77013 IRRCK-LINE PRESSURE RED VALVE 40M SPRING $113.93
77011 IRRCK-LINE PRESSURE RED VALVE 30M SPRING $113.93

Humes distributes a range of Irrigation Fittings for both stock-
water systems and lateral tube systems.
Irrigation Fittings
All Markets South Island
javascript:void(window.open('http://www.humes.co.nz/Database/Rural_view.php?id=1094341055&origin=rural','_Blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('?','_Blank'))
Page 14http://www.humes.co.nz Generated on:
Note:
   Not all items are available at all Sales Centres.
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard.  Freight to site is extra.
   All sizes are nominal.  For a more accurate description, please contact your local Sales Centre.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
2/7/2006
74421 GBBL100 (114) GIBAULT 100 $90.73
74416 GBBL80 (89) GIBAULT 80 $64.47
74410 GBBL50 (60) GIBAULT 50 $50.22
74413 GBBL65 (75) GIBAULT 65 $53.01
Gibault Couplings
74981 RESOSOBL150 X 100 REDUCER 150 $220.35
81879 RESOSOBL150 X 125 REDUCER 150 25.000 $199.54
81878 RESOSOBL125 X 100 REDUCER 125 25.000 $220.35
74993 RESOSONY125 X 80 REDUCER 125 21.000 POA
74980 RESOSOBL200 X 150 REDUCER 200 $244.97
74984 RESOSOBL200 X 175 REDUCER 200 $291.82
77518 RESOSONY175 X 125 REDUCER 175 32.000 $233.09
77516 RESOSONY175 X 150 REDUCER 175 40.000 $244.97
Reducer - Rubber Ring Joint
74505 TESOSOSOBL175 X 125 TEE 175 POA
74515 TESOSOSOBL150 X 125 TEE 150 $211.53
80041 TESOSOSOBL150 X 100 TEE 150 45.000 $265.45
74496 TESOSOSOBL200 X 175 TEE 200 $343.66
60990 TESOSOSOBL200 X 150 TEE 200 $365.71
76745 TESOSOSOBL175 X 150 TEE 175 $288.20
74529 TESOSOSOBL125 X 100 TEE 125 POA
Hydrant Tee Reducer - Rubber Ring Joint
81806 TESOSOBSP 200 X150MM THREADED JOINT TEE POA
80949 TESOSOBSP 125 X125 THREADED JOINT TEE POA
81959 TESOSOBSP 100X125MM THREADED JOINT TEE POA
81880 TESOSOBSP 4BL100 TEE $172.25
48040 TESOSOBSP 4BL150 TEE 150 $219.18
81254 TESOSOBSP 4BL125 TEE 125 $194.43
81884 TESOSOBSP 4BL200 TEE 20 $351.14
Hydrant Tee - Threaded Joint
80944 TESOSOBSP 5BL150 TEE 150 $290.65
80055 TESOSOHYBL 125MM 125 POA
74503 TESOSOHYBL100 TEE 100 $197.77
80051 TESOSOHYBL200 TEE 200 $314.11
80054 TESOSOHYBL 175MM 175 POA
74504 TESOSOHYBL150 TEE 150 $254.50
Hydrant Tee - Rubber Ring Joint
80595 IRRJ25 POWER JET NOZZLE LARGE $42.40
80599 IRRJ25 POWER JET ADAPTOR SMALL POA
80598 IRRJ25 POWER JET ADAPTOR LARGE $7.54

Weight
(kg)
Unit Price
(NZD)
Irrigation Fittings
All Markets South Island
Page 15http://www.humes.co.nz Generated on:
Note:
   Not all items are available at all Sales Centres.
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard.  Freight to site is extra.
   All sizes are nominal.  For a more accurate description, please contact your local Sales Centre.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
2/7/2006
99536 ECBL125 PLAIN END CAP CAST IRON 125 $91.91
99535 ECBL100 PLAIN END CAP CAST IRON 100 $61.54
99537 ECBL150 PLAIN END CAP CAST IRON 150 $126.83
99539 ECBL200 PLAIN END CAP CAST IRON 200 $209.15
99538 ECBL175 PLAIN END CAP CAST IRON 175 $194.90
End Caps
50346 GBBL155 (168) GIBAULT 155 $153.56
74431 GBBL150 (160) GIBAULT 150 $136.75
74426 GBBL125 (140) GIBAULT 125 $114.55
60472 GBBL155-150 (168-160) GIBAULT 155 $145.28
74436 GBBL200 (225) GIBAULT 200 $206.24
74440 GBBL190 (219) GIBAULT 190 $201.31
74444 GBBL175 (205) GIBAULT 175 $184.26
Gibault Couplings
Item
Code
Description Diameter